
KEIG SCHOOL  

Parental & Community Engagement CALENDAR  
2023-24 

 

 

 
Formal 

Reporting 
Pupil 

Presentations 
Open Sessions Transitions 

Ongoing 
Activities 

Feedback 

TERM 1  

Harvest 
Assembly 

 
Fri 13 Oct 

 
Opening 

Afternoon 
 

Thurs 5 Oct 

P1 Parents 
Invited to Lunch 

 
Thurs 24 Aug 

 
 

Newsletters 
 

Social Media 
Updates 

 
Introduction 
Just2Easy  
(in Term 2) 

 

Open Door 
Policy:  

Parents and 
teachers can 

request a meeting 
throughout the 

year, if they have 
specific concerns 

or queries. 

TERM 2  
Christmas Show 

 
Tue 12 Dec 

 
Community Cafe 

 
Thurs 7 Dec 

 

 

TERM 3 

Pupil Reports 
Out 

 
Wed 27 Mar 

 
Burns 

Celebration 
 

Thurs 25 Jan 
 

Music Week/ 
Pupil Concerts 

 

Community Café 
 

Wed 7 Feb 
 

Spring Fair 
 

Sat 23 Mar 

 

TERM 4 

Parent 
Interviews 

 
Tues 14 May 
Wed 15 May 

End of Year 
Assembly 

 
Fri 5 Jul 

 
 

Health Week/ 
Sports Day 

 

P1 induction 
workshops 

 
Induction Packs 

 
P7/S1 

Transitions 
 

 


